Date

Mon 02/15/21
Mon 02/15/21
Mon 02/15/21

Fri 02/19/21
Fri 02/19/21
Fri 02/19/21

Mon 02/22/21
Mon 02/22/21

Fri 02/26/21
Fri 02/26/21
Fri 02/26/21

Mon 03/01/21
Mon 03/01/21
Mon 03/01/21

Fri 03/05/21
Fri 03/05/21
Fri 03/05/21

Mon 03/08/21
Mon 03/08/21
Mon 03/08/21

Fri 03/12/21
Fri 03/12/21
Fri 03/12/21

Mon 03/15/21
Mon 03/15/21
Mon 03/15/21

Fri 03/19/21
Fri 03/19/21

Mon 03/22/21
Mon 03/22/21
Mon 03/22/21

Fri 03/26/21
Fri 03/26/21
Fri 03/26/21

Mon 03/29/21
Mon 03/29/21
Mon 03/29/21

Mon 04/05/21
Mon 04/05/21
Mon 04/05/21
Mon 04/05/21

Fri 04/09/21

March 02, 2021

L eague Schedule
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West Bradenton Baptist
Oasis
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Palm View Baptist
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West Bradenton Baptist
Harbor Life
Bethel Baptist Church

Saints Peter & Paul
Palm View Baptist
Oasis

West Bradenton Baptist
Oasis

Palm View Baptist
Bethel Baptist Church
Saints Peter & Paul

Saints Peter & Paul
West Bradenton Baptist
Qasis

QOasis

Saints Peter & Paul
Palm View Baptist

Bethel Baptist Church
West Bradenton Baptist
Harbor Life

Bethel Baptist Church
Saints Peter & Paul
Palm View Baptist

West Bradenton Baptist
QOasis
Harbor Life

Harbor Life
Palm View Baptist

Bethel Baptist Church
Harbor Life
West Bradenton Baptist

Saints Peter & Paul
Palm View Baptist
Qasis

West Bradenton Baptist
Harbor Life

QOasis

Palm View Baptist
Saints Peter & Paul

Bethel Baptist Church
Bethel Baptist Church

Harbor Life

Location

Blackstone 2
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 2
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GT Bray 2
Blackstone 2

Blackstone 2
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 2

Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2

Blackstone 1
Blackstone 1

Blackstone 1
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